

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.14716 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	27.11.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> For getting written instructions from the respondents, at the request of the learned Standing Counsel, list on 11.12.2024. Delete the name of Mr. N. Srihari and print the name of the learned Standing Counsel for the respondent Nos.6 and 7. _____ BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	